VINS DU

~VAI

TOUS LES VINS SONT DANS SA NATURE

LOIRE

Le Palmares du concours des vins du Val de Loire - 2023

APPELLATION
ANJOU
ANJOU
ANJOU

ANJOU SEC
ANJOU SEC

ANJOU SEC

ANJOU-VILLAGES

ANJOU-VILLAGES

CABERNET D’ANJOU

CABERNET D’ANJOU

CABERNET D’ANJOU

CHINON ROSE
CHINON ROUGE

CHINON ROUGE
CHINON ROUGE
CHINON ROUGE

COTEAUX DU LAYON

CREMANT DE LOIRE
BRUT

CREMANT DE LOIRE
BRUT

CREMANT DE LOIRE
BRUT

DOMAINE
SAS DE FESLES
DOMAINE DU PORTAILLE
EARL TIJOU ET FILS

EARL BONNIN SOPHIE ET
JEAN-CHRISTIAN

DOMAINE DU PETIT VAL

EARL PINET - DOMAINE DE
LA CLARTIERE

ORCHIDEES MAISON DE
VINS

DOMAINE DU COLOMBIER

EARL DOMAINE DES
FONTAINES

DOMAINE DU COLOMBIER

ORCHIDEES MAISON DE
VINS

DOMAINE DU PUY
DOMAINE DES BEGUINERIES

SARL CHATEAU DU COUDRAY
MONTPENSIER

EARL DOMAINE DE NOIRE

EARL CHARBONNIER
CHRISTIAN

MICKAEL JOSELON

ORCHIDEES MAISON DE
VINS

EARL CHOUTEAU

GRATIEN-MEYER SAS

£

Médaille d'argent

MILLESIME COULEUR

2021
2022
2022

2021

2022

2022

2020

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022
2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2019

2021

ns

Rouge
Rouge

Rouge
Blanc
Blanc

Blanc

Rouge

Rouge

Rose

Rose

Rose

Rose

Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

CUVEE

Belle Jeunesse
X1
Cuvee Axel
Terres De Paille

Domaine Des
Hardieres Les
Etendards
Domaine Du

Colombier - "les
Remones"

La Vignerie

Domaine Du
Colombier

Bateliers De Loire

Cuvée Mathilde
Réserve De Satis

Tradition -
Gargouilles

Caractere
Tradition
Cuvée Emma

Royal

Saint Martin

Renaissance
Cremant De Loire
Brut Gratien&meyer

MEDAILLE

Argent
Argent

Argent
Argent
Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent
Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent
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GROS PLANT DU PAYS
NANTAIS SUR LIE

MUSCADET COTES DE
GRANDLIEU SUR LIE

MUSCADET SEVRE ET
MAINE SUR LIE

MUSCADET SEVRE ET
MAINE SUR LIE

MUSCADET SEVRE ET
MAINE SUR LIE

MUSCADET SEVRE ET
MAINE SUR LIE

MUSCADET SEVRE ET
MAINE SUR LIE

MUSCADET SEVRE ET
MAINE SUR LIE

MUSCADET SEVRE ET
MAINE SUR LIE

MUSCADET SEVRE ET
MAINE SUR LIE

MUSCADET SEVRE ET
MAINE SUR LIE

ROSE DE LOIRE
ROSE DE LOIRE

ROSE DE LOIRE

ROSE D’ANJOU
SAUMUR BLANC
SAUMUR BLANC
SAUMUR CHAMPIGNY

SAUMUR CHAMPIGNY

SAUMUR CHAMPIGNY

SAUMUR CHAMPIGNY

SAUMUR MOUSSEUX
BRUT

SAUMUR ROUGE

ST NICOLAS DE
BOURGUEIL ROUGE

TOURAINE

TOURAINE

TOURAINE

TOURAINE

DOMAINE PETITEAU

M. HERVE VINCENT

DOMAINE BASSE-VILLE

SCEA MERLAUD

EARL MAILLARD BERNARD

SARL POIRON HENRI ET FILS

LES CAVES DE LA LOIRE

EARL POIRON DABIN

DOMAINE GIRARD

EARL BARRE VINCENT

SCEA DURAND JEAN-PAUL

DOMAINE DU PORTAILLE
EARL CHATEAU DE BROSSAY

EARL PINET - DOMAINE DE
LA CLARTIERE

SCEA DOMAINE LEDUC-
FROUIN

SCEA CHATEAU DE PARNAY

SCEA NEAU - DOMAINE DE
NERLEUX

DOMAINE DES VARINELLES
EARL DOMAINE RATRON

DOMAINE DES CHAMPS
FLEURIS

EARL BONNEAU ET FILS

SAS BOUVET-LADUBAY

SCEA ROUX

FAMILLE AMIRAULT-
GROSBOIS

SCEA ROC DE
CHATEAUVIEUX

SCEA MICHAUD-BEAUFORT

SCEV DOMAINE JACKY
MARTEAU

SAS PIERRE CHAINIER

2022

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2020

2021

2022

2022

2020

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Rose

Rose

Rose

Rose

Blanc
Blanc
Rouge

Rouge

Rouge

Rouge

Blanc
Rouge

Rouge

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Rose

L'invincible

Chateau De Loriere

Domaine Gilbert
Bossard

Les Corbeilleres

Prestige Des Roches
Pyrénées

Domaine Des Quatre
Routes

Chateau De La
Janniere

Domaine Poiron
Dabin

Domaine Girard

La Papiniere

Clos Des Millauds

Chateau De Brossay

La Seigneurie
Tradition
Clos Paulette

Laurientale

Clos Des Cordeliers
Tradition

Les Tufolies

Domaine La
Bonneliere
"tradition"

Bouvet Saphir
Cuvee La Maligny
Les Silices

Domaine Roc De
Chateauvieux

Sauvignon
Sauvignon -
Domaine Jacky
Marteau

Pierre Chainier

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent
Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent
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TOURAINE

TOURAINE GAMAY
ROUGE

VAL DE LOIRE CABERNET
FRANC ROUGE

VAL DE LOIRE CABERNET
SAUVIGNON ROUGE

VAL DE LOIRE
CHARDONNAY

VAL DE LOIRE
CHARDONNAY

VAL DE LOIRE
CHARDONNAY

VAL DE LOIRE GROLLEAU
GRIS

VAL DE LOIRE MERLOT
ROUGE

VAL DE LOIRE PINOT
GRIS

VAL DE LOIRE PINOT
NOIR ROUGE

VAL DE LOIRE
SAUVIGNON BLANC

VAL DE LOIRE
SAUVIGNON BLANC

VAL DE LOIRE
SAUVIGNON BLANC

VAL DE LOIRE
SAUVIGNON GRIS

VOUVRAY MOUSSEUX

VOUVRAY MOUSSEUX

VOUVRAY SEC

DOMAINE CHARBONNIER

EARL PONLEVOY

EARL BOUMARD JACKY

EARL LE MOULIN DE LA
TOUCHE

VIGNOBLE RETHORE DAVY

EARL LE MOULIN DE LA
TOUCHE

DOMAINE DU COLOMBIER

GAEC LEMOINE

DOMAINE DE LA MARETIERE

DOMAINE BOUFFARD

EARL VIGNOBLE COGNE

GAEC LEMOINE

DOMAINE DE L'OLIVIERE
VIEILLE

DOMAINE DE LA
POTARDIERE

SCEA DOMAINE DE LA
COCHE

EARL DOMAINE GENDRON

M. RAIMBAULT VINCENT

SCEA DE CHAMPTELOUP

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2015

ns

2022

Rouge

Rouge

Rouge

Rouge

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Rouge

Blanc

Rouge

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc
Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Domaine
Charbonnier

Le Moulin De La
Touche

Chardonnay Les
Parcelles

Le Moulin De La
Touche

Domaine De La
Gachere

Domaine Bouffard

Vignoble Cogné

Domaine De La
Gachere

Domaine De
L'oliviere Vieille

Le Paradis

Cuvée Extra Réserve

Vincent Raimbault
Brut

Domaine Du Vieux
Vauvert

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent

Argent
Argent

Argent

Argent
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